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Women / 7 / A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McLaine Flynn560
Xtreme Altitude

9.575 9.725 9.7009.425 38.425
4T 3T 11 1T 1 

1 

Tatum Anderson140
Oklahoma City

9.550 9.825 9.7009.300 38.375
6T 1 13T 2T 2 

2 

Lainie Light429
Sugar Land

9.525 9.725 9.4009.700 38.350
9T 4T 2 11T 3 

3 

Isabella Kebreau368
Maximum Athlete Cent

9.525 9.600 9.5259.625 38.275
10T 5T 3 8 4 

4 

Karly Laughley322
Impact Athletics-TX

9.625 9.600 9.5509.450 38.225
2 6T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Kiarra Rodriguez303
Gold Cup

9.350 9.575 9.5759.550 38.050
14T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Kiah Chacon330
Infinite Bounds

9.600 9.500 9.3509.450 37.900
3 9T 10T 15T 7 

7 

Talia Saleh531
DK

9.250 9.550 9.4009.600 37.800
18T 8 4T 12T 8 

8 

Olivia Todd118
ChampionsWestlake-TX

9.575 9.500 9.6259.025 37.725
5T 10T 16 4 9 

9 

Briana Escobedo387
Nova Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 9.5009.575 37.475
15T 16 6 9 10 

10 

Monica Forrand417
Rowland Ballard

9.550 9.250 9.7008.950 37.450
7T 14 18 3T 11 

11 

Ashlin Anselmo171
HHGC Elite

9.400 9.425 9.3759.200 37.400
12 11 15 14 12 

12 

Gillian Mulder296
G-Force

9.300 9.200 9.3509.475 37.325
16 15 8 16T 13 

13 

Kristin Jeong517
Mountain Gymnastics

9.550 9.350 8.6509.600 37.150
8T 12 5T 19 14 

14 

Vera Powell116
ChampionsWestlake-TX

9.375 9.775 9.4008.500 37.050
13 2 19 13T 15 

15 

Morgan Meunier506
5280

9.275 9.325 9.1009.300 37.000
17 13 14T 17 16 

16 

Sydney James179
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.650 7.825 9.4259.725 36.625
1 19 1 10 17 

17 

Ellie Martin119
Didion Athletics

9.250 8.300 9.5509.375 36.475
19T 17 12 7T 18 

18 

Daisy Chamberlain516
Mountain Gymnastics

9.425 8.000 8.9258.975 35.325
11 18 17 18 19 

19 
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